EMERALD ALL-IN-ONE
HOT WATER HEAT PUMP
220L, 270L, 320L
WITH OPTIONAL E-HEATER
Created by Emerald, an Australian company with 17 years
of manufacturing experience, this Wi-Fi enabled heat
pump combines efficiency, reliability and smart home
integration.

5
Zone
3
Zone
5
Zone
1
Zone
2
Zone
3
Zone
4
Zone
5
EE-HWS-A1-220/E 13 13 9 8 14 14 9 8 45 43 25 23 47 45 24 22 18 17 21 23 22
EE-HWS-A1-270/E 13 13 8 8 14 13 8 8 44 42 23 21 45 43 23 21 18 17 21 23 22
EE-HWS-A1-320/E 13 12 8 7 14 13 8 7 44 42 24 22 46 44 23 21 18 18 22 24 23
COMMERCIAL VEECS - METRO VEECS - REGIONAL ESCS - METRO ESCS - REGIONAL PRCs
44A(i)

3
Zone
5
Zone
3
Zone
5
Zone
3
Zone
5
Zone
3
Zone
5
EE-HWS-A1-220-1 22 18 48 42 19 15 21 17 51 44 18 14 46 30 110 82 40 26 45 29 114 85 39 24 734 653
EE-HWS-A1-220E-2 25 18 63 48 21 14 23 16 67 51 19 13 49 30 134 94 41 23 47 28 138 97 39 22 911 820
EE-HWS-A1-270-1 20 16 47 40 18 14 19 15 50 42 16 13 45 28 113 79 39 23 44 27 116 81 38 22 757 634
EE-HWS-A1-270E-2 26 20 66 53 22 16 24 18 70 56 20 15 50 34 138 105 42 27 48 32 142 108 40 25 945 912
EE-HWS-A1-320-1 20 18 50 46 17 15 19 16 53 48 15 13 39 30 107 90 32 24 37 28 110 93 31 23 730 755
EE-HWS-A1-320E-1 26 23 72 65 21 19 24 21 76 69 19 16 49 38 153 129 39 30 46 36 158 133 36 27 1068 1185
Contact Emerald to access our bespoke
certificate calculator